
SITE CAPTAIN FIRST NAME CAPTAIN LAST NAME CAPTAIN EMAIL
1028 Main Street/Kaleida Health Foundation Francesca Mesiah fmesiah@kaleidahealth.org
Buffalo General Medical Center/Gates Vascular Institute Amy Bush abush@kaleidahealth.org

Jackie  Melillo  JMelillo@KaleidaHealth.Org 
DeGraff Medical Park/DeGraff Skilled Nursing Facility Cathie Serbert cserbert@kaleidahealth.org 

Annette Andrews aandrews@kaleidahealth.org
Christopher  Bagneschi  cjbagneschi@kaleidahealth.org  

ECMC Marie Johnson mjohnsoa@ecmc.edu 
Flint Road Laboratories Victoria Mirusso vmirusso@kaleidahealth.org
GPPC- Larkin (7th floor) Kelsey  McCormack  kmccormack@gppconline.com  
Great Lakes Integrated Network - Larkin (5th floor) Mary  Hinton  hinton.mary@opawny.com  
Great Lakes Medical Imaging,  Williamsville Abby Wallace awallace@glmi.com 

Mike Reynolds mreynolds@glmi.com  
Hertel Elmwood Internal Medicine - North Buffalo Medical Park Theresa  Schiavoni  tschiavoni@kaleidahealth.org  
HighPointe on Michigan Kourtney  Keller  KAKeller@KaleidaHealth.org  
John R. Oishei Children's Hospital Elizabeth  Beyer  bbeyer@kaleidahealth.org  

Caroline  Novotny-Schulefand  cnovotnyschulefand@kaleidahealth.org  
Kensington OB/GYN Meghan Kirsch Mkirsch@kaleidahealth.org  
Klein Road Surgery Center LouAnn Robertson LRobertson2@KaleidaHealth.org 
Larkin at Exchange (2nd and 3rd floors) Kathy Murray kmurray@kaleidahealth.org  

Matthew Beck MJBeck1@kaleidahealth.org 
Maple West Plaza (Diabetes-Endo, Buffalo Therapy Services) Linda Capers-Wheeler lcaperswheeler@kaleidahealth.org 
Millard Fillmore Suburban Hospital Melissa Rowland MRowland@KaleidaHealth.Org 

Barry Martin bmartin@kaleidahealth.org
Danette Szafranski dszafranski@kaleidahealth.org
Tammy Hibbert thibbert@kaleidahealth.org 

Niagara Street OB/GYN Meghan Kirsch Mkirsch@kaleidahealth.org  
Oishei Children's Outpatient Center(Conventus 2nd and 3rd floors) Hayley  Cych  hcych@kaleidahealth.org  

Ryan  Lehotsky  rlehotsky@kaleidahealth.org  
Olean General Hospital Joe Fuglewicz jfuglewicz@uahs.org
Southtowns Surgery Center Mary Rose Graham MGraham@KaleidaHealth.org 
The Ralph C. Wilson Jr. Adult Day Services @ North Tonawanda Kristen  Jopp  KJopp@KaleidaHealth.org  
Visiting Nursing Association of WNY- Chautauqua Branch Jillian Dahlberg jdahlberg@kaleidahealth.org 
Visiting Nursing Association of WNY- Erie Branch Dot Biondi dbiondi@kaleidahealth.org 

Deborah Palmeri dpalmeri@kaleidahealth.org
Visiting Nursing Association of WNY- Niagara Branch Tracey  Warning  twarning@kaleidahealth.org  
WNY Urology/Cancer Care of WNY - Cheektowaga Kim Hutchinson khutchinson@cancercarewny.com 
WNY Urology/Cancer Care of WNY - Orchard Park Dencie Domes ddomes@wnyurology.com 
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